4 BENZING Live/

PROTOKOL ZAVODU

Zavod Eschweiler
7. sirka 50°51'3.999"N
Vzdalenost 617.17 km
C. chovatele
7. sirka 50° 11" 32' N
Hodiny synchr. : 28.06.2025 08:36:29 DCF
Hodiny chovat. : 28.06.2025 08:36:29 +0
Cas synchron. 28.06.2025 08:36:29 DCFEF +2
Nasazenoo 10
Lp | C. rodoveho krouzku |Barv |Cislo

| | |cipu |
001 |Cz 0108 19 0000191 | |DB01D631
002 |CZ 0108 20 0000061F | |DB0794F4
003 |CZ 072 23 0000316 | | DBOOBDD7
004 |CzZ 0108 19 0000367 | |DB01D624
Podpisy Chovatel

Verze SW: CZ -1.17

BENZING Live
1: 16402049

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

Cislo zavodu:

Misto wvypust.

Z. delka
Cas vypusteni
Jmeno chovatel
Z. delka

Hodiny synchr. :

Hodiny chovat
h
Hotovo

Cas priletu
data czas

[29.06
[29.06
[29.06
[29.06

12:48:
12:59:
13:28:
17:27:

35750
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Aachen

6°14'26.99"E
29.06.2025 05
Petr Nesvadba
14° 54" 41' E

202
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Seriove c.:
Autorizace:

5 17:
517:

:30:00

400021
REMOTE

Stran:
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/cz/225582_1751099790.pdf

